
−28

−27

−26

−25

−24

−23

−22

−21

−20

−19

−18

−17

−16

−15

na
no

se
co

nd

60432 60440 60448 60456

MJD

06/07/24 vslfigrt60427_35.ppp_defaut+2d−15

300 s: Mdev= 0.30625E−13 Tdev= 5 ps
600 s: Mdev= 0.16379E−13 Tdev= 6 ps
1200 s: Mdev= 0.11076E−13 Tdev= 8 ps
2400 s: Mdev= 0.82792E−14 Tdev= 11 ps
4800 s: Mdev= 0.59813E−14 Tdev= 17 ps
9600 s: Mdev= 0.36626E−14 Tdev= 20 ps
19200 s: Mdev= 0.27360E−14 Tdev= 30 ps
38400 s: Mdev= 0.23987E−14 Tdev= 53 ps
76800 s: Mdev= 0.24925E−14 Tdev= 111 ps
153600 s: Mdev= 0.34580E−14 Tdev= 307 ps
307200 s: Mdev= 0.40820E−14 Tdev= 724 ps
614400 s: Mdev= 0.57745E−14 Tdev= 2048 ps

1e−15

1e−14

1e−13

M
de

v

100 1000 10000 1000001000000

1e−12

1e−11

1e−10

1e−09

1e−08

T
de

v 
/s

100 1000 10000 1000001000000

Tau /s


